v W

Position

General Manager
Office Manager
Account Clerk
General Manager

Account Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District
Hilmar County Water District
Hilmar County Water District
Hilmar County Water District
Hilmar County Water District
Hilmar County Water District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$86,960
$37,844
$30,419
$6,250
$2,100



