	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Hilmar County Water District	Administration	\$86,960
2.	Office Manager		Hilmar County Water District	Administration	\$37,844
3.	Account Clerk		Hilmar County Water District	Administration	\$30,419
4.	General Manager		Hilmar County Water District	Administration	\$6,250
5.	Account Clerk		Hilmar County Water District	Administration	\$2,100